www.SplusS.dewww.SplusS.de +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 70+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0 +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 70+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0
THERMASREG® RTR - S
TK: ø
60
98
9832.6
34.6
Rev. 2023 - V22 GB

Continuous room temperature controller
for 2-channel single room control
RTR - S 011
(Baldur 2)
Continuous room temperature controller
for 2-channel single room control
THERMASREG® RTR - S 010 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 010 External setting
RTR-S 010 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1000-000 181,10 €
Features:  +5...+30 °C,
via setpoint device, numerical scale
THERMASREG® RTR - S 011 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 011 External setting
RTR-S 011 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1100-000 181,10 €
Features: +21 °C  (± 8 K),
via setpoint device, swelling arrow (central position  ⁄ + ⁄ –)
www.SplusS.dewww.SplusS.de +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 70+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0 +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 70+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0
THERMASREG® RTR - S xx

with LED operating mode indicator
RTR - S 013
(Baldur 2)
Continuous room temperature controller
for 2-channel single room control,
with LED operating mode indicator
THERMASREG® RTR - S 012 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 012 External setting
RTR-S 012 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1200-000 188,80 €
Features: +5...+30 °C, via setpoint device, numerical scale,
LED red: operating mode heating, LED blue: operating mode cooling
THERMASREG® RTR - S 013 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 013 External setting
RTR-S 013 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1300-000 188,80 €
Features: +21 °C (± 8 K) via setpoint device, swelling arrow  (central position  ⁄ + ⁄ –),
LED red: operating mode heating, LED blue: operating mode cooling
1 2 4
H

(Baldur 2)
Continuous room temperature
controller for 2-channel single
room control with LED operating
mode indicator and 3-speed
selector switch for ventilators
THERMASREG® RTR - S 014 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 014 External setting
RTR-S 014 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1400-000 196,51 €
Features: +5...+30 °C, via setpoint device, numerical scale, internal ⁄ external sensor selectable
LED red: operating mode heating, LED blue: operating mode cooling,
4-step turn switch for ventilator speed (0 ⁄ I ⁄ II ⁄ III)
THERMASREG® RTR - S 015 Room temperature controller
Type ⁄ WG01 Sensor
internal ⁄ external
Output
Heating
Output
Cooling
Item No. Price
RTR - S 015 External setting
RTR-S 015 Pt1000 0  - 10 V 0  - 10 V 1102-40B0-1500-000 196,51 €
Features: +21 °C (± 8 K) via setpoint device, swelling arrow  (central position  ⁄ + ⁄ –),
LED red: operating mode heating, LED blue: operating mode cooling,
4-step turn switch for ventilator speed (0 ⁄ I ⁄ II ⁄ III)
1 2 4 6 20 211114